
Name of Advocate Full Name Mobile No. email

Sandipan Ghosh Sandipan Ghosh *******058 joy.n70@gmail.com

Dwaipayan Biswas Dwaipayan Biswas *******512 dwaipayan.biswas.adv@gmail.com

Indranil Roy Chowdhury Indranil Roy Chowdhury *******272 adv.indra@hotmail.com

Swagata Das Swagata Das *******717 adv.swagatadas@gmail.com

Meenal Sinha Meenal Sinha *******221 meenalsinha.adv@gmail.com

Alak Chakrabarty Alak Chakrabarty *******997 chakrabartyalak@gmail.com

Kalpana Khan Mondal Kalpana Khan Mondal *******994 dmondal1510@gmail.com

Srinjita Ghosh Srinjita Ghosh *******912 srinjitaghosh2k@gmail.com

Souvik Sarkar Souvik Sarkar *******585 sarkar.souvik2010@gmail.com

Gunjan Kumar Singh Gunjan Kumar Singh *******256 gksingh.ind@gmail.com

Arka Bhadra Arka Bhadra *******676 arkabhadra47@gmail.com

Souvik Dian Souvik Dian *******487 souvik.dian9@gmail.com

Namrata Chatterjee Namrata Chatterjee *******359 namratachatterjee35@gmail.com

Ayan Pramanik Ayan Pramanik *******010 ayanpramanikadv@gmial.com

Rajani Jaiswal Rajani Jaiswal *******435 counselrj@gmail.com

Satyaki Banerjee Satyaki Banerjee *******526 satyaki95@gmail.com

Rita Sinha Rita Sinha *******694 sidsin03@yahoo.co.in

Banani Bhattacharya Banani Bhattacharya *******886 bhattacharyabanani02@gmail.com

Mrityunjay Saha Mrityunjay Saha *******706 jaisaha324@gmail.com

Arpita Das Arpita Das *******540 arpitadas2468@gmail.com

Swapnamoy Sarkar Swapnamoy Sarkar *******512 swapnamoy.sakra@gmail.com

Avijit Ghoshal Avijit Ghoshal *******809 advocateghoshal06@gmail.com

Debasish Mukherjee Debasish Mukherjee *******006 mukherjeed1109@gmail.com

Piyush Meharia Piyush Meharia *******163 piyushmeharia@outlook.com

Sounak Sen Sounak Sen *******498 sen.sounak26@gmail.com

Anamika Chakraborty Anamika Chakraborty *******021 anamika2k17@gmail.com

Asis Bhattacharyya Asis Bhattacharyya *******530 asisbhattacharyya0@gmail.com

Kalyan Kumar Chakrabarty Kalyan Kumar Chakrabarty *******293 kalyann_06@rediffmail.com
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Aranya Saha Aranya Saha *******440 aranyasahahc@gmail.com

Debjani Roy Choudhuri Debjani Roy Choudhuri *******918 deb9918@gmail.com

Debnath Ganguly Debnath Ganguly *******492 debganguly93@gmail.com

Name of Advocate Full Name email

Aishwarya Pratihar Aishwarya Pratihar *******058 aishpratihar95@gmail.com

Debangshu Bandhu Debangshu Bandhu *******532 debangshubandhu@gmail.com

Atanu Ghosh Atanu Ghosh *******590 ghoshatanu06@gmail.com

Ivan Roy Ivan Roy *******437 rouivan99@gmail.com

Subhajyoti Das Subhajyoti Das *******704 adv.subhajyoti.das@gmail.com

Joydeep Mukherjee Joydeep Mukherjee *******736 joy.bukun@gmail.com

Swagatam Deb Swagatam Deb *******050 deb.swagatam@gmail.com

Tathagata Deb Tathagata Deb *******334 advdeb@yshoo.com

Pradeep Gupta Pradeep Gupta *******358 pradeep61.adv@gmail.com

Abhijit Sikdar Abhijit Sikdar *******353 abhijitsikdar1981@gmail.com

Sankar Narayan Giri Sankar Narayan Giri *******070 sankarnarayangiri19677@gmail.com

Gobinda Charan Baur Gobinda Charan Baur *******796 gcbauradv@rediffmail.com

Rishav Maity Rishav Maity *******204 rishavmaity24@gmail.com

Debdulal Halder Debdulal Halder *******095 annamadvoffice@gmail.com

Dinabandhu Dan Dinabandhu Dan *******729 dinabandhudan@gmail.com

Dipayan Dan Dipayan Dan *******707 dipayandan@gmail.com

Murari Chakraborty Murari Chakraborty *******844

Sk. Imtiaj Uddin Sk. Imtiaj Uddin *******234 skimtiaj786@gmail.com

Anurag Kumar Gupta Anurag Kumar Gupta *******054 anuragg916@gmail.com

Sharmistha China Sharmistha China *******447 sharmisthachina@gmail.com

Saptamita Pramanick Saptamita Pramanick *******447 advocatesaptamita@gmail.com

Ranjit Kumar Roy Ranjit Kumar Roy *******095 ray.kradison@gmail.com

Naren Ghosh Dastidar Naren Ghosh Dastidar *******972 advocatengd@gmail.com

Chandramala Mukherjee Chandramala Mukherjee *******386

Soumen Ghosh Soumen Ghosh *******611 adv.soumenghosh9@gmail.com

Sagarika Roy Sagarika Roy *******232 sagarikaroy5940@gmail.com

Husen Mustafi Husen Mustafi *******333 husenmustafi@gmail.com

Sampurna Chatterjee Sampurna Chatterjee *******689 sompurnachatterjee95@gmail.com



Dibya Jyoti Roy Dibya Jyoti Roy *******049 dibyajyoti1950@gmail.com

Sudarshana Dutta Sudarshana Dutta *******344 sudarshana014@gmail.com

Sayantan Bose Sayantan Bose *******264 adv.sayantan@gmail.com

Madhurima Das Madhurima Das *******642 madhurim578@gmail.com

Indranil Karfa Indranil Karfa *******429 indranil.karfa@foxmandal.in

Swati Dalmia Swati Dalmia *******395 swati.dalmia@foxmandal.in
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Lopamudra Chatterjee Lopamudra Chatterjee *******453 lopamudra.chatterjee@foxmandal.in

Arindam Guha Arindam Guha *******274 guhaarindam00@gmail.com

Promit Majumdar Promit Majumdar *******089 advpromitmajumdar@gmail.com

Prabir Adhya Prabir Adhya *******499 prabiradhya628@gmail.com

Keshab Bhattacherjee Keshab Bhattacherjee *******238 keshabbhattacharjee99@gmail.com

Subhajit Chowdhury Subhajit Chowdhury *******183 subho8276chowdhury@gmail.com

Utpal Kumar Pandit Utpal Kumar Pandit *******503 upandit2011@gmail.com

Sushil Kumar Pal Sushil Kumar Pal *******226 sushilkumarpal1945@gmail.com

Meghla Das Meghla Das *******980 meghladas802@gmail.com

Samit Rudra Samit Rudra *******773 rudrasamit@gmail.com

Sidhant Chowdhary Sidhant Chowdhary *******935 sidhantchowdhary17@gmail.com

Pradyumna Sinha Pradyumna Sinha *******146 pradysinhalaw@gmail.com

Aman Gupta Aman Gupta *******989 amangupta2288@gmail.com

Susmita Ghorai Susmita Ghorai *******889 susmitaghorai2113@gmail.com

Aditya Chaturvedi Aditya Chaturvedi *******163 adityachaturvedi.1594@gmail.com

Joydip Mukherjee Joydip Mukherjee *******832 joydipmukherjee911@gmail.com

Sandip Ray Sandip Ray *******655 adv.sandipray@gmail.com

Tara Rani Rai Tara Rani Rai *******801 adv.tararanirai@gmail.com

Oindrila Ghosh Oindrila Ghosh *******931 oindrila0103@gmail.com

Amartya Das Amartya Das *******162 amartyadas@rocketmail.com


